
To:  Ponderosa Ridge HOA Board of Directors 
From:  Gil Pierce, Rockwood Property Management 

Re:  Monthly Financial Report – May 2022 
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Rockwood Property Management • 1421 N. Meadowwood Lane, Suite 200 • Liberty Lake, WA 99019 

June 21, 2022 
 
Enclosed you will find the following reports as of May 31, 2022 for Ponderosa Ridge HOA: 

 Balance Sheet 
 Income and Expense Statement(s)  
 Bank Statements (Savings & Working Capital statements are quarterly) 
 Aged Owner Balances Report 
 CC&R Violations Report  
 

The balance of Association bank accounts as of month end were as follows: 
1002 GESA – Savings – Main $5.00 
1008 Gesa Cert of Deposit #1 $53,688.32 
1009 Gesa Cert of Deposit #2 $26,483.44 
1011 Alliance – Operating $186,344.71 
1013 Alliance – Reserves WC $8,671.11 

 Total $275,192.58 
 
INCOME. 
Total income for this period was $34,675.88, which is under budget by $2,125.12. Income is over 
budget for the month and YTD. 
 
Delinquencies: Per the Aged Owner Balances Report, the past due (over 30 days) balance is 
$13,649.65, which is decreased by $205.41 since last month. This delinquent balance includes 
outstanding HOA dues, late fees, NSF charges, lien fees, late interest, attorney fees, transfer fees 
and violation fees. We are working diligently to collect on all delinquent balances. Please refer to the 
attached Aged Owner Balance report for past due balance and collection status details.  
  
Liens: 0 (new) Intent to Lien Notice(s) was/were sent this period and 0 lien(s) was/were filed. A $50 
fee is charged to the owner when an intent to lien notice is sent and a $450 fee is charged to each 
owner when the lien is drafted. The ITL fee is collected by RPM while the lien fee is collected by the 
Association to reimburse the cost of recording/releasing the lien. When preparing a lien, we verify 
ownership with the County’s online records.  
 
Collection Turn-Over: In this period, 0 account(s) was/were referred to Chapman Financial for 
collection. Accounts listed as “Pre-Collection” status are being held in-house until the balance is 
sufficient to warrant turnover to Chapman. Our efforts to reach the owner and establish suitable 
payment arrangements continues during this status. Accounts are recommended for collection via 
Chapman when soft costs (interest, late fees, violation fines) accrue sufficient to pay for the collection 
with little or no write off of hard costs (assessments, lien fees, bill backs, etc.). Chapman provides 
another avenue to collect aside from foreclosing on the Association’s lien and helps “stop the bleed” 
before delinquencies reach an uncollectable amount. 
 

Draf
t O

nly



To:  Ponderosa Ridge HOA Board of Directors 
From:  Gil Pierce, Rockwood Property Management 

Re:  Monthly Financial Report – May 2022 
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Rockwood Property Management • 1421 N. Meadowwood Lane, Suite 200 • Liberty Lake, WA 99019 

EXPENSES 
Total expenses for the period were $44,186.13, which is over budget by $12,554.82. The following 
are some of the more significant expense variances: 
 6135 Board & Annual Meetings – reservation fee for annual meeting at Balboa Elementary. 
 6420 - Is over because paid annual fire hydrant inspection of $1528 in May. 
 6630 Repairs & Maint – no repairs were done during the period, just dog station services. 
 6810 (All) Mowing – Budget was finalized prior to receiving landscape bids. We under budgeted 

for the year. 
 6830 Turf Spray – Invoices not received yet. 
 6832 Turf Spray RC – Invoices not received yet. 
 6843-000-100-200 Tree Program – vendor set up was delayed. Invoices were paid this period. 

Systemic treatment was done and came in under budget for the amount of trees. 
 6860 &100 – Sprinkler Turn On – this line item was under budgeted. 
 
COMMUNITY UPDATE 
 Spring landscape services are underway. 
 Arborist has been out looking at trees. 
 Deadline for street tree pruning was in May. 
 
CC&R VIOLATIONS AND INSPECTION 
If needed, letters were mailed for violations that were identified during 2 inspection(s) performed this 
period. When appropriate, we do our best to take a more personal approach with your owners instead 
of sending letters. 
 
SUMMARY 
The intent of this monthly report is to inform the Board of significant expense variances, project 
updates, and other items of concern. We are happy to make modifications at your direction.  
  
Respectfully,  

 
Brandi Gimbel, HOA Manager 
Rockwood Property Management 
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 06/17/2022
Run Time: 06:57 AM

BALANCE SHEET
As of: 05/31/2022

Assets

Account # Account Name Total
01002-000 GESA - Savings - Main $5.00
01008-000 GESA Cert of Deposit #1 $53,688.32
01009-000 GESA Cert of Deposit #2 $26,483.44
01011-000 Alliance Bank - Operating $186,344.71
01013-000 Alliance - Reserves/WC $8,671.11

TOTAL ASSETS $275,192.58

Liabilities

Account # Account Name Total
TOTAL LIABILITIES $0.00

Equity

Account # Account Name Total
03900-000 Retained Earnings $226,054.78

Current Year Net Income/(Loss) $49,137.80
TOTAL EQUITY $275,192.58

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $275,192.58
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 06/17/2022
Run Time: 06:57 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Start: 05/01/2022 | End: 05/31/2022

Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

05010-000 Dues 7,394.97 7,656.00 (261.03) 40,090.83 38,280.00 1,810.83 91,872.00
05010-100 Dues - TC 1,976.00 2,070.00 (94.00) 10,085.55 10,350.00 (264.45) 24,840.00
05010-200 Dues - RC 1,639.00 1,725.00 (86.00) 8,487.00 8,625.00 (138.00) 20,700.00
05010-300 Dues - PV 23,193.83 25,290.00 (2,096.17) 130,357.81 126,450.00 3,907.81 303,480.00
05014-000 Transfer Fee 100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
05020-000 Late Charges 175.00 0.00 175.00 450.00 0.00 450.00 525.00
05021-000 Late Interest 13.15 0.00 13.15 41.24 0.00 41.24 0.00
05032-000 Lien Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00
05050-000 Interest Income 4.15 0.00 4.15 17.56 0.00 17.56 0.00
05050-900 Interest Income -
Capital Reserves

179.78 60.00 119.78 871.93 300.00 571.93 720.00

Total 34,675.88 36,801.00 (2,125.12) 190,451.92 184,005.00 6,446.92 442,137.00
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

06120-000 Community Events 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00
06135-000 Board & Annual
Meetings

100.00 50.00 (50.00) 120.00 60.00 (60.00) 60.00

06305-000 Accounting 0.00 0.00 0.00 195.00 190.00 (5.00) 2,990.00
06306-000 Legal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99.00 99.00 250.00
06308-000 Lien Filing Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 (150.00) 0.00
06310-000 Insurance Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,610.00
06330-000 Bank Charges 0.00 30.00 30.00 93.05 175.00 81.95 565.00
06410-300 Refuse Removal - PV 3,042.72 2,900.00 (142.72) 15,122.42 14,100.00 (1,022.42) 34,450.00
06415-000 Electricity & Gas 631.09 637.50 6.41 3,125.63 3,187.50 61.87 7,650.00
06415-100 Electricity & Gas - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 275.00
06420-000 Water 22.66 514.50 491.84 22.66 771.75 749.09 4,972.50
06420-100 Water - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,575.00
06420-300 Water - PV 2,536.57 2,000.00 (536.57) 6,769.52 5,800.00 (969.52) 88,800.00
06425-300 Sewer - PV 11,896.34 11,895.05 (1.29) 59,256.00 59,140.02 (115.98) 142,405.37
06430-300 Recycling - PV 643.86 550.00 (93.86) (2,387.95) (2,305.00) 82.95 684.00
06435-300 Stormwater - PV 862.78 862.01 (0.77) 4,131.37 4,285.76 154.39 10,319.83
06440-000 Street Maint 0.00 150.00 150.00 0.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
06440-300 Street Maint - PV 0.00 250.00 250.00 0.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
06615-000 Snow Removal 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,559.48 4,200.00 (359.48) 5,000.00
06615-100 Snow Removal - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,404.08 2,650.00 (754.08) 3,250.00
06615-200 Snow Removal - RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,593.14 4,500.00 1,906.86 6,000.00
06615-300 Snow Removal - PV 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,919.00 5,500.00 (4,419.00) 6,500.00
06621-900 Capital Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55,000.00
06626-000 Postage 6.25 40.00 33.75 1,547.98 1,200.00 (347.98) 2,000.00
06630-000 Repairs and Maint 952.89 800.00 (152.89) 1,569.79 2,007.40 437.61 4,270.35
06630-300 Repairs & Maint - PV 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 (150.00) 300.00
06635-000 Special Projects 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00
06810-000 Commons Mowing 3,463.03 2,684.12 (778.91) 3,463.03 2,684.12 (778.91) 20,800.91
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA
Start: 05/01/2022 | End: 05/31/2022

INCOME STATEMENT

2 of 2

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

06810-100 Mowing - TC 1,361.25 639.05 (722.20) 1,361.25 639.05 (722.20) 8,627.43
06812-200 Homes Mowing - RC 1,263.24 635.29 (627.95) 1,263.24 635.29 (627.95) 8,549.90
06820-000 Commons Fertilizing 1,231.66 723.43 (508.23) 1,231.66 723.43 (508.23) 2,893.70
06820-100 Fertilize - TC 259.18 341.30 82.12 259.18 341.30 82.12 1,365.19
06822-200 Homes Fertilizing -
RC

215.63 390.37 174.74 215.63 390.37 174.74 1,561.47

06830-000 Commons Turf Spray 0.00 376.20 376.20 0.00 376.20 376.20 2,684.53
06830-100 Turf Spray - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 512.41
06830-300 Turf Spray - PV 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 731.74
06832-200 Homes Turf Spray -
RC

0.00 192.72 192.72 0.00 192.72 192.72 583.09

06843-000 Tree Program 7,146.02 0.00 (7,146.02) 7,146.02 4,488.00 (2,658.02) 6,138.00
06843-100 Tree Program - TC 1,110.78 0.00 (1,110.78) 1,110.78 532.94 (577.84) 532.94
06843-200 Tree Program - RC 1,369.96 0.00 (1,369.96) 1,369.96 550.00 (819.96) 550.00
06850-000 Flowers 0.00 0.00 0.00 350.98 404.25 53.27 1,109.90
06860-000 Sprinkler Turn
On/Off

1,116.23 449.76 (666.47) 1,116.23 449.76 (666.47) 1,104.07

06860-100 Sprinkler Turn
On/Off-TC

506.39 283.63 (222.76) 506.39 283.63 (222.76) 815.98

06860-200 Sprinkler Turn
On/Off-RC

582.62 207.56 (375.06) 582.62 207.56 (375.06) 643.35

06880-000 Landscape Labor 410.55 462.00 51.45 523.05 462.00 (61.05) 6,930.00
06880-100 Landscape Labor - TC 0.00 57.75 57.75 0.00 57.75 57.75 375.38
06880-200 Landscape Labor - RC 37.38 82.50 45.12 37.38 82.50 45.12 165.00
06890-000 Misc. Landscape 635.25 48.28 (586.97) 635.25 132.13 (503.12) 1,270.50
06890-100 Misc. Landscape - TC 617.10 965.76 348.66 617.10 965.76 348.66 3,438.33
06890-200 Misc. Landscape - RC 508.20 756.03 247.83 508.20 756.03 247.83 2,973.87
06900-000 Web Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 105.00
07505-000 Management Fee 1,160.00 1,160.00 0.00 5,684.00 5,800.00 116.00 13,920.00
07505-100 Management Fee -
TC

126.00 126.00 0.00 621.00 630.00 9.00 1,512.00

07505-200 Management Fee -
RC

105.00 105.00 0.00 517.50 525.00 7.50 1,260.00

07505-300 Management Fee-
PV

265.50 265.50 0.00 1,239.00 1,327.50 88.50 3,186.00

07508-000 Property Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.50 0.00 (23.50) 0.00
07515-000 Income Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 590.00 596.28 6.28 596.28
Total 44,186.13 31,631.31 (12,554.82) 141,314.12 130,195.00 (11,119.12) 481,764.02

Net Income (9,510.25) 5,169.69 (14,679.94) 49,137.80 53,810.00 (4,672.20) (39,627.02)
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 06/17/2022
Run Time: 06:58 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Main

Start: 05/01/2022 | End: 05/31/2022
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

05010-000 Dues 7,394.97 7,656.00 (261.03) 40,090.83 38,280.00 1,810.83 91,872.00
05014-000 Transfer Fee 100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
05020-000 Late Charges 175.00 0.00 175.00 450.00 0.00 450.00 525.00
05021-000 Late Interest 13.15 0.00 13.15 41.24 0.00 41.24 0.00
05032-000 Lien Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00
05050-000 Interest Income 4.15 0.00 4.15 17.56 0.00 17.56 0.00
Total 7,687.27 7,656.00 31.27 40,649.63 38,280.00 2,369.63 92,397.00

Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

06120-000 Community Events 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00
06135-000 Board & Annual
Meetings

100.00 50.00 (50.00) 120.00 60.00 (60.00) 60.00

06305-000 Accounting 0.00 0.00 0.00 195.00 190.00 (5.00) 2,990.00
06306-000 Legal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99.00 99.00 250.00
06308-000 Lien Filing Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 (150.00) 0.00
06310-000 Insurance Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,610.00
06330-000 Bank Charges 0.00 30.00 30.00 93.05 175.00 81.95 565.00
06415-000 Electricity & Gas 631.09 637.50 6.41 3,125.63 3,187.50 61.87 7,650.00
06420-000 Water 22.66 514.50 491.84 22.66 771.75 749.09 4,972.50
06440-000 Street Maint 0.00 150.00 150.00 0.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
06615-000 Snow Removal 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,559.48 4,200.00 (359.48) 5,000.00
06626-000 Postage 6.25 40.00 33.75 1,547.98 1,200.00 (347.98) 2,000.00
06630-000 Repairs and Maint 952.89 800.00 (152.89) 1,569.79 2,007.40 437.61 4,270.35
06635-000 Special Projects 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00
06810-000 Commons Mowing 3,463.03 2,684.12 (778.91) 3,463.03 2,684.12 (778.91) 20,800.91
06820-000 Commons Fertilizing 1,231.66 723.43 (508.23) 1,231.66 723.43 (508.23) 2,893.70
06830-000 Commons Turf Spray 0.00 376.20 376.20 0.00 376.20 376.20 2,684.53
06843-000 Tree Program 7,146.02 0.00 (7,146.02) 7,146.02 4,488.00 (2,658.02) 6,138.00
06850-000 Flowers 0.00 0.00 0.00 350.98 404.25 53.27 1,109.90
06860-000 Sprinkler Turn
On/Off

1,116.23 449.76 (666.47) 1,116.23 449.76 (666.47) 1,104.07

06880-000 Landscape Labor 410.55 462.00 51.45 523.05 462.00 (61.05) 6,930.00
06890-000 Misc. Landscape 635.25 48.28 (586.97) 635.25 132.13 (503.12) 1,270.50
06900-000 Web Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 105.00
07505-000 Management Fee 1,160.00 1,160.00 0.00 5,684.00 5,800.00 116.00 13,920.00
07508-000 Property Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.50 0.00 (23.50) 0.00
07515-000 Income Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 590.00 596.28 6.28 596.28
Total 16,875.63 8,125.79 (8,749.84) 32,147.31 28,156.82 (3,990.49) 93,570.74

Net Income (9,188.36) (469.79) (8,718.57) 8,502.32 10,123.18 (1,620.86) (1,173.74)
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 06/17/2022
Run Time: 06:59 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Townhomes/Cottages

Start: 05/01/2022 | End: 05/31/2022
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

05010-100 Dues - TC 1,976.00 2,070.00 (94.00) 10,085.55 10,350.00 (264.45) 24,840.00
Total 1,976.00 2,070.00 (94.00) 10,085.55 10,350.00 (264.45) 24,840.00

Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

06415-100 Electricity & Gas - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 275.00
06420-100 Water - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,575.00
06615-100 Snow Removal - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,404.08 2,650.00 (754.08) 3,250.00
06810-100 Mowing - TC 1,361.25 639.05 (722.20) 1,361.25 639.05 (722.20) 8,627.43
06820-100 Fertilize - TC 259.18 341.30 82.12 259.18 341.30 82.12 1,365.19
06830-100 Turf Spray - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 512.41
06843-100 Tree Program - TC 1,110.78 0.00 (1,110.78) 1,110.78 532.94 (577.84) 532.94
06860-100 Sprinkler Turn
On/Off-TC

506.39 283.63 (222.76) 506.39 283.63 (222.76) 815.98

06880-100 Landscape Labor - TC 0.00 57.75 57.75 0.00 57.75 57.75 375.38
06890-100 Misc. Landscape - TC 617.10 965.76 348.66 617.10 965.76 348.66 3,438.33
07505-100 Management Fee -
TC

126.00 126.00 0.00 621.00 630.00 9.00 1,512.00

Total 3,980.70 2,413.49 (1,567.21) 7,879.78 6,100.43 (1,779.35) 23,279.66

Net Income (2,004.70) (343.49) (1,661.21) 2,205.77 4,249.57 (2,043.80) 1,560.34

Draf
t O

nly



1 of 1

Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 06/17/2022
Run Time: 06:59 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Rosebury Commons

Start: 05/01/2022 | End: 05/31/2022
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

05010-200 Dues - RC 1,639.00 1,725.00 (86.00) 8,487.00 8,625.00 (138.00) 20,700.00
Total 1,639.00 1,725.00 (86.00) 8,487.00 8,625.00 (138.00) 20,700.00

Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

06615-200 Snow Removal - RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,593.14 4,500.00 1,906.86 6,000.00
06812-200 Homes Mowing - RC 1,263.24 635.29 (627.95) 1,263.24 635.29 (627.95) 8,549.90
06822-200 Homes Fertilizing -
RC

215.63 390.37 174.74 215.63 390.37 174.74 1,561.47

06832-200 Homes Turf Spray -
RC

0.00 192.72 192.72 0.00 192.72 192.72 583.09

06843-200 Tree Program - RC 1,369.96 0.00 (1,369.96) 1,369.96 550.00 (819.96) 550.00
06860-200 Sprinkler Turn
On/Off-RC

582.62 207.56 (375.06) 582.62 207.56 (375.06) 643.35

06880-200 Landscape Labor - RC 37.38 82.50 45.12 37.38 82.50 45.12 165.00
06890-200 Misc. Landscape - RC 508.20 756.03 247.83 508.20 756.03 247.83 2,973.87
07505-200 Management Fee -
RC

105.00 105.00 0.00 517.50 525.00 7.50 1,260.00

Total 4,082.03 2,369.47 (1,712.56) 7,087.67 7,839.47 751.80 22,286.68

Net Income (2,443.03) (644.47) (1,798.56) 1,399.33 785.53 613.80 (1,586.68)

Draf
t O

nly



1 of 1

Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 06/17/2022
Run Time: 07:00 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Private Streets

Start: 05/01/2022 | End: 05/31/2022
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

05010-300 Dues - PV 23,193.83 25,290.00 (2,096.17) 130,357.81 126,450.00 3,907.81 303,480.00
Total 23,193.83 25,290.00 (2,096.17) 130,357.81 126,450.00 3,907.81 303,480.00

Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

06410-300 Refuse Removal - PV 3,042.72 2,900.00 (142.72) 15,122.42 14,100.00 (1,022.42) 34,450.00
06420-300 Water - PV 2,536.57 2,000.00 (536.57) 6,769.52 5,800.00 (969.52) 88,800.00
06425-300 Sewer - PV 11,896.34 11,895.05 (1.29) 59,256.00 59,140.02 (115.98) 142,405.37
06430-300 Recycling - PV 643.86 550.00 (93.86) (2,387.95) (2,305.00) 82.95 684.00
06435-300 Stormwater - PV 862.78 862.01 (0.77) 4,131.37 4,285.76 154.39 10,319.83
06440-300 Street Maint - PV 0.00 250.00 250.00 0.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
06615-300 Snow Removal - PV 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,919.00 5,500.00 (4,419.00) 6,500.00
06630-300 Repairs & Maint - PV 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 (150.00) 300.00
06830-300 Turf Spray - PV 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 731.74
07505-300 Management Fee-
PV

265.50 265.50 0.00 1,239.00 1,327.50 88.50 3,186.00

Total 19,247.77 18,722.56 (525.21) 94,199.36 88,098.28 (6,101.08) 287,626.94

Net Income 3,946.06 6,567.44 (2,621.38) 36,158.45 38,351.72 (2,193.27) 15,853.06
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 06/17/2022
Run Time: 07:00 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Capital Reserves

Start: 05/01/2022 | End: 05/31/2022
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

05050-900 Interest Income -
Capital Reserves

179.78 60.00 119.78 871.93 300.00 571.93 720.00

Total 179.78 60.00 119.78 871.93 300.00 571.93 720.00
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

06621-900 Capital Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55,000.00
Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55,000.00

Net Income 179.78 60.00 119.78 871.93 300.00 571.93 (54,280.00)
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Account# Name/Address Collection Status Current Over 30 Over 60 Over 90 Total
PRG010211 *CFS* Mitchell C Hill (*) 60H - Collection $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,962.95 $10,962.95

8910 N Madeline Ln 
PRG020108 Justin Adler 50 - PreCollection $230.42 $677.85 $67.96 $1,765.18 $2,741.41

6010 W Melrose Ln 
PRG010211 Mitchell & Laura Hill 20 - Door Tag $90.89 $33.00 $0.00 $731.23 $855.12

8910 N Madeline Ln 
PRGTH0104 William Kuharski 00 - Small Balance $174.83 $148.00 $0.00 $0.00 $322.83

8907 N Barnes Rd 
PRG000501 Jerry C Jones 20 - Door Tag $89.43 $88.79 $0.00 $97.33 $275.55

8914 N Torrey Ln 
PRG010224 William Crone 00 - Small Balance $172.55 $61.71 $0.00 $0.00 $234.26

8807 N Sundance Ln 
PRG000410 Samuel Picicci 00 - Small Balance $169.55 $64.50 $0.00 $0.00 $234.05

8814 N Rosebury Ln 
PRG040109 Christopher A Eckel $192.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $192.97

9327 N Linden Ln 
PRG030105 Melissa A Mills 00 - Small Balance $191.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $191.74

9115 N Rosebury Ln 
PRG010208 Russell K Klise 10 - Late Notice $178.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $178.00

8919 N Madeline Ln 
PRG000302 Mark & Karen Snyder $168.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $168.00

8806 N Creston Ln 
PRG030204 Linda A Brunette $164.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $164.34

9219 N Rosebury Ln 
PRGTH0109 Laura Benesch $148.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $148.00

8917 N Barnes Rd 
PRG000305 Benjamin & Erin Joyce 00 - Small Balance $52.82 $25.35 $0.00 $0.00 $78.17

8710 N Creston Ln 
PRGP00114 Omar Abdulrazaq & Samah Mohammed90H - Payment Plan $33.00 $31.00 $0.00 $0.00 $64.00

9218 N Sundance Dr 
PRG030404 Michael A Bafaro 00 - Small Balance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $25.00

9110 N Rosebury Ln 
PRG010205 Robert & Rebecca Sherwood 00 - Small Balance $15.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15.47

8909 N Madeline Ln 
PRG000509 Derek Carley 00 - Small Balance $13.46 $0.17 $0.00 $0.00 $13.63

8807 N Torrey Ln 
PRGP20112 Jonathan T. Sorrentino 00 - Small Balance $6.07 $0.08 $0.00 $0.00 $6.15

9317 N Sundance Dr 
PRGRC0419 Patricia E. Morel 10 - Late Notice $0.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.50

9322 N Rosebury Ln 
Community Total: $2,092.04 $1,130.45 $67.96 $13,581.69 $16,872.14

Report Summary

Code Account# Current Over 30 Over 60 Over 90 Total
A1 - Assessment-Mth 05010 $491.22 $229.00 $0.00 $2,101.02 $2,821.24
C1 - Sub Assess-Mth 05010 $230.00 $115.00 $0.00 $0.00 $345.00
C2 - Assessment-Priv 05010 $993.39 $145.00 $0.00 $290.00 $1,428.39
XC2X - Assessment-Priv 05010 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,820.00 $5,820.00
01 - Late Fees 05020 $175.00 $75.00 $0.00 $1,700.00 $1,950.00
04 - Late Interest 05021 $28.61 $13.79 $0.00 $1,422.38 $1,464.78
11 - Vioation 05026 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00
03 - Lien Fees 05032 $0.00 $450.00 $50.00 $875.00 $1,375.00
C3 - Garbage 06410 $91.38 $61.44 $17.96 $29.94 $200.72
XC3X - Garbage 06410 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $634.25 $634.25

Ponderosa Ridge HOA
Aged Owner Balance as of 05/31/2022
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Account# Name/Address Collection Status Current Over 30 Over 60 Over 90 Total

Ponderosa Ridge HOA
Aged Owner Balance as of 05/31/2022

C4 - Yard Waste 06430 $82.44 $41.22 $0.00 $54.96 $178.62
XC4X - Yard Waste 06430 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $554.14 $554.14
Grand Total: $2,092.04 $1,130.45 $67.96 $13,581.69 $16,872.14

Account# Account Description Delinquency Amount
05010 - 000 Dues - Main $3,166.24
05010 - 300 Dues - Private Streets $7,248.39
05020 - 000 Late Charges - Main $1,950.00
05021 - 000 Late Interest - Main $1,464.78
05026 - 000 Fine Income - Main $100.00
05032 - 000 Lien Income - Main $1,375.00
06410 - 300 Refuse Removal - Private Streets $834.97
06430 - 300 Recycling - Private Streets $732.76
Total: $16,872.14

Total Number of Homes: 20
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 06/10/2022
As of: 06/10/2022 Run Time: 02:54 PM

Name CCR Status Create Date Closed Date Code Account # Lot/Unit # Amount
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